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An infinite number of 
combinations 

Excellent durability thanks to its 
high pressure laminate seat

CAIRO resting space

Cairo Bench

Cairo Planter
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

> Length: 1067 mm 
> Height: 472 mm 
> Width: 667 mm 
> Structure galvanised and painted sheet steel 
>  Bench: 13 mm thick light oak finish high 

pressure laminate wood slats
>  Planter: interior finish: galvanised steel finish 

with geotextile film

INSTALLATION

>  Mounting on adjustable feet (up to 55mm), can be 
anchored with anchor rod (not included)

> Delivered assembled

FINISH PAINTED

> Galvanised and painted sheet steel finished in our colours 
> HPL in a light oak finish 

RAL 8017 Light oak HPLRAL 6005RAL 5010 RAL 3004RAL 3020

Corten effectPROCITY® GreyRAL 9005RAL 9010RAL 7044

PRODUCT CODES

Cairo Planter 209671

Cairo Bench 209670

CAIRO RESTING SPACE

Code 209670 + 209671

COMBINATION EXAMPLES

Code 2 x 209670 + 2 x 209671

DRAWING

47
2

550

1067

66
7

801

V2.02/2024


